Title

A dance like starlight

A More Perfect Union: The Story Of Our Constitution
ALBERT'S IMPOSSIBLE TOOTHACHE

Alexander And The Terrible, Horrible, No Good, Very Bz
Alexander and the Terrible, Horrible...

Amazing Buildings

Amazing Magnetism

Amelia and Eleanor go for a ride

AMELIA BEDELIA

Animal Noses

Astronaut: Living In Space

Atlantic Ocean

Aunt Flossie's Hat and Crab Cakes Later

Bad Kitty Meets the Baby

Because of Winn-Dixie

Bermuda Triangle

Blast Back!

Blueberries For Sal

Brave Girl: Clara And The Shirtwaist Makers' Strike Of 1'
Brickbeard's Treasure

Bugs! Bugs! Bugs!

Bunnicula

5.8
2.8
3.7

4.6

4.4

3.9

54

3.2

Cam Jansen and The Chocolate Fudge Mystery Edition: Reprint

Captain Underpants And The Attack Of The Talking Toilets
Chicken Said, "Cluck!"

Clementine

Clifford's Family

Corduroy

Crow Call

Dark Shadows

Dear Mr. Blueberry

Digging For Dinos

Doctor De Soto

Dogs in the Dead of Night

Dr. Brad Has Gone Mad!

Ellray Jakes is a Rock Star!

Ellray Jakes is Magic!

EllRay Jakes the Recess King!
February Friend

Feeding Time

Field Day From The Black Lagoon
Flat Stanley

Fly Ladybug, Fly Below-level Grade 2
Freddie Ramos Makes a Splash
Freddie Ramos Stomps the Snow
Freedom Crossing

Game Day

Goldie Blox Rules The School!

Hale and Bopp Below-level Grade 3
Hello Muddah, Hello Faddah! (A Letter From Camp)

2.5

24
3.6

4.6

35

AR_Level Author

Kristy Dempsey
Maestro, Betsy
Williams, Barbara
Viorst, Judith

J. Viorst

Hayden, Kate

Carmi, Rebecca

Pam Mun??0z Ryan
PEGGY PARISH
Elizabeth Chobanian
Hayden, Kate
Spilsbury, Louise/ Spilsbury, Richard
Elizabeth Fitzgerald Howard,James Ransome
Nick Bruel

Kate DiCamillo
Donkin, Andrew
Nancy Ohlin
McCloskey, Robert
Markel, Michelle
Dolan, Hannah
Dussling, Jennifer
Deborah and James Howe; illustrated by Alan Daniel
David A. Adler

Pikey, Dav

Judyann Grant

Sara Pennypacker
Bridwell, Norman
Freeman, Don

Lois Lowry

Doreen Cronin

Simon James

Young, Jessica

Steig, William

Mary Pope Osborne
Dan Gutman

Sally Warner

Sally Warner

Sally Warner

Ron Roy

Davis, Lee

Thaler, Mike

Jeff Brown

Hsp (COR)

Jacqueline Jules
Jacqueline Jules
Clark, Margaret Goff
Tiki and Ronde Barber
McAnulty, Stacy

Hsp (COR)

Allan Sherman, Lou Busch



Here Comes the Parade

Hidden Figures

Hot Rod Hamster and the Wacky Whatever Race!
| Survived The San Francisco Earthquake, 1906
If the Shoe Fits

In the Garden with Doctor Carver

Incident At Hawk's Hill

Ivy and Bean

Jackie Robinson: American Hero

Jake Drake Know-It-All

Jasmine Toguchi, Mochi Queen

JENNIE'S HAT

Jenny Archer, Author

Journey Of A Pioneer

Judy Moody Goes to College

Just a Few Words, Mr. Lincoln

Kate Shelley and the Midnight Express

Kristy and the Missing Fortune (Babysitters Club Mysteries)
Lily Brown's Paintings

Lola Levine and the Ballet Scheme

Los Tipos Malso En El Alienigena Vs Los Tipos Malos (Tl
Love & Roast Chicken

Luke goes to bat

Macmillan McGraw-Hill Florida Treasures
Make Way for Ducklings

March Mischief

Mars

Marty McGuire

MARY ANNING THE GIRL WHO CRACKED OPEN THE WC
Mayor Hubble is in Trouble!

Mice And Beans

Miss Mary Mack: A Hand-Clapping Rhyme Edition: Reprint
Molly's Pilgrim

Moonshot

Moonwalk: The First Trip To The Moon

Mrs. Jafee is Daffy!

My Life in Pictures

My New Team

Nothing Ever Happens On 90th Street

Officer Buckle And Gloria

One Cool Friend

One Yellow Daffodil: A Hanukkah Story

Owen (Caldecott Honor Book)

Owl Moon

Paddington

Penguins to the Rescue!

Pet Show!

Phaeton Chariot Sun Below-level Grade 3
Photographer Mole

Play Ball!

Pocahontas

2.1
3.8

7.2

5.4

2.9
3.6
4.3

2.8

3.6

4.1

3.7
3.7
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34

Dungy, Tony
Margot Lee Shetterly
Lord, Cynthia
Tarshis, Lauren

Gary Soto

Susan Grigsby
Eckert, Allan W.
Annie Barrows and Sophie Blackall
Robinson, Sharon
Andrew Clements
Debbi Michiko Florence
Keats, Ezra Jack
Conford, Ellen
Murphy, Patricia J.
Megan Mcdonald
Jean Fritz

Wetterer, Margaret K.
Ann M. Martin
Angela Johnson
Monica Brown
Blabey, Aaron
Barbara Knutson
Isadora, Rachel
Donald R. Bear
Robert McCloskey
Ron Roy

Elizabeth Carney
Messner, Kate
FORESMAN, SCOTT
Dan Gutman

Ryan, Pam

Mary Ann Hoberman
Barbaara Cohen
Brian Floca

Donnelly, Judy

Dan Gutman
Zemke, Deborah
Howard, Ryan and Krystle Howard
Schotter, Roni
Rathmann, Peggy
Toni Buzzeo

Adler, David A.

Kevin Henkes

Yolen, Jane

Michael Bond

Tony Mitton

Keats, Ezra Jack

Hsp (COR)

Haseley, Dennis
York, Vanessa
Jenner, Caryn



Polar Bear Vs. Grizzly Bear
Race To The South Pole
Ramona the Brave

Ramona the Pest

Rescue On The Oregon Trail

Ricky Ricotta's Mighty Robot Vs. The Uranium Unicorns

Sammy The Seal

Sarah, Plain And Tall

Shadow of the Shark

Soccer on Sunday

Some Dog!

Spacebusters: The Race To The Moon
Spiders

Spiders' Secrets

Stink and the Ultimate Thumb-wrestling Smackdown
Storms

Stuart Goes To School

Suprising Sharks

Tar Beach

The Adventures of Beekle

The Berenstain Bears Around the World
The Best (Worst) School Year Ever
The Best Halloween Ever

The Chocolate Touch

The Congress Of The United States
The Day Jimmy's Boa Ate The Wash
The Hundred Dresses

The Infamous Ratsos

The Infamous Ratsos are Not Afraid
The Little Engine That Could

3.8
4.7

4.5

41

3.4

4.4

41

3.7

4.7

2.2

Pallotta, Jerry
Messner, Kate
Beverly Cleary
Beverly Cleary
Messner, Kate
Pilkey, Dav

Hoff, Syd
Maclachlan, Patricia
Mary Pope Osborne
Mary Pope Osborne
Mary Casanova
Wilkinson, Philip
Laura Marsh

Platt, Richard
Megan McDonald
Miriam Busch
Pennypacker, Sara
Nicola Davies
Ringgold, Faith

Dan Santat

Mike Berenstain
Barbara Robinson
Barbara Robinson
Patrick Skene Catling
Taylor-Butler, Christine
Noble, Trinka Hakes
Estes, Eleanor

Kara LaReau

Kara LaReau

Watty Piper

The Little Mouse, The Red Ripe Strawberry, and The Big Hungry E Don and Audrey Wood

The Magic School Bus And The Electric Field Trip
The Shackleton Sabotage

The Slug

The Snow Beast

The Special Delivery

The Story Of Columbus

The Summer Of The Swans

The Talent Show From The Black Lagoon

The World According to Humphrey

There was a bold lady who wanted a star

Tikki Tikki Tembo

Tony Baloney

Under the Lemon Moon, Reader Grade 4
Volcanoes & Earthquakes

Wayside School is Falling Down

What this Story Needs is a Munch and a Crunch
Who Is Sonia Sotomayor?

Who Was Anne Frank?

Who Was George Washington Carver?

Who Was Rosa Parks?

4.4

3.8
4.9
3.2

54

4.8
4.6
5.9
4.8

Cole, Joanna

Dee Garretson

Elise Gravel

Chris Judge (Children's writer and illustrator)
Random House, Eds.
Ganeri, Anita

Byars, Betsy

Thaler, Mike

Betty G. Birney

Charise Mericle Harper
Mosel, Arlene

Pam Mufoz Ryan

Hb (COR)

Cole, Joanna

Louis Sachar

Emma J. Virjan

Stine, Megan
Abramson, Ann

Gigliotti, Jim
McDonough, Yona Zeldis



Wilma Unlimited Kathleen Krull

Wings 3.4 Myers, Christopher

You Can Be A Friend 3.5 Dungy, Tony and Lauren
You Can't Eat Your Chicken Pox, Amber Brown 3.5 Danziger, Paula



